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COMPANY NAME ADDRESS TELEPHONE CONTACT NAME / E-MAIL

Affiliated Engineers, Inc.
777 South Harbour Island Boulevard                                 

Suite 450                                                                       

Tampa, FL  33602

352.494.9389
Michael Watts                                                 

mwatts@aeieng.com

Allstate Construction
4509 North Nebraska Avenue                                      

Tampa, FL  33603
813.231.2525

Audra Davis                                      

adavis@allstateconstruction.com

AM Engineering, Inc.
8340 Consumer Court                          

Sarasota, FL  34240
941.377.9178

D. Shawn Leins                           

sleins@amengfl.com

Ardaman & Associates, Inc.
78 Sarasota Center Boulevard                    

Sarasota, FL  34240
941.922.3526

Susan Williams                           

swilliams@ardaman.com

Brown & Gay Engineers, Inc.                             

dba BGE, Inc.

551 North Cattlemen Road                                         

Suite 104                                           

Sarasota, FL  34232

941.208.2008
Mike Bell                                                   

MBell@bgeinc.com                       

Biller Reinhart Engingeering Group, Inc.
3434 Colwell Avenue                                     

Suite 100                                                                       

Tampa, FL  33614

813.908.7203
Robert J. Reinhart                           

rreinhart@billerreinhart.com                               

BRPH Architects Engineers Inc.
5700 North Harbor City Boulevard                                                                   

Suite 400                                                                           

Melbourne, FL  32940

321.751.3085
Bill Row, PE                                                 

brow@brph.com

Burke Construction Group, Inc.
3042 University Parkway                                 

Sarasota, FL  34243
941.552.8586

David Martinez / Janice Simmering                                      

DMartinez@bcgconstruction.net  

Jsimmering@bcgconstruction.net

Construction Moisture Consulting, Inc. 

(CMC)

4508 Oak Fair Boulevard                                           

Suite 200                                                           

Tampa, FL  33610

813.623.2323
Debra Palmer                                        

dpalmer@CMCFlorida.com

CORE Construction Service of Florida, 

LLC

8027 Cooper Creek Boulevard                                         

Suite 110                                            

Sarasota, FL  34201

941.343.4300

John Wiseman / Lindsay Roth     

JohnWiseman@COREconstruction.com                               

lindsayroth@coreconstruction.com
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Crowley Services, Inc.
3301 Whitfield Avenue                                         

Sarasota, FL  34243
941.322.2800

Lauren Probst                                    

laurenp@crowleyservices.com

David W. Jonnston Associates (dwja)               
630 South Orange                                                      

Suite 202                                                        

Sarasota, FL  34236

941.366.3159
Phillip J. Smith                                       

phil@dwja.net

DMK Associates
421 Commercial Court                               

Suite C                                                

Venice, FL  34292

941.412.1293
Karl Kokomoor                                                    

kkokomoor@dmkassoc.com

ECS - Florida, LLC
2815 Directors Row                                                

Suite 500                                                              

Orlando, FL  32809

407.859.8378
Christopher A. Bowman                                   

cbowman@ecslimited.com

EE&G Environmental Services, LLC 
5005 West Laurel Street                                                     

Suite 110                                                                              

Tampa, FL  33607

813.287.1005
D. Kirk Smith                                

ksmith@eeandg.com

Engineering Matrix, Inc. (Matrix)
2860 Scherer Drive                                        

St. Petersburg, FL  33716
727.573.4656

Anita Crosby                                                   

anitac@engmtx.com

Fawley Bryant Architects, Inc.
5391 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard North                      

Suite 300                                                      

Sarasota, FL  34240  

941.343.4070

Steve Padgett / Amanda Parrish                                                            

Steve.Padgett@Fawley-Bryant.com                             

Amanda.Parrish@Fawley-Bryant.com

FleischmanGarcia Architecture
324 Hyde Park Avenue                                               

Suite 300                                                                   

Tampa FL 33606

813.215.4400
Dee Covington                                            

dee@fgafla.com

Florida Engineering & Suveying, LLC
631 Tamiami Trail North                                   

Nokomis, FL  34275
941.485.3100

Justin D. Garner                                                              

boots@florida-eas.com

George F. Young, Inc.
10540 Portal Crossing                                                  

Suite 105                                                         

Lakewood Ranch, FL  34211

941.747.2981
Betty Schaefer                                                        

bschaefer@georgefyoung.com
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GFA International, Inc.
677 North Washington Boulevard                                           

Sarasota, FL  34236
941.893.4330

Frederick G. Kaub / Travis Merrick                            

fkaub@teamgfa.com                                        

tmerrick@teamgfa.com

Gilbane Building Company  
1751 Mound Street                                          

Suite 107                                                       

Sarasota, FL  34236

727.439.2008
Laurie Henry                                 

sofl@gilbaneco.com

GLE Associates, Inc.
5405 Cypress Center Drive                                          

Suite 110                                                             

Tampa, FL  33609

813.241.8350
Alberto Portela                                                   

aportela@gleassociates.com

Global Sanchez, Inc.
816 Manatee Avenue East                                     

Suite 18                                                         

Bradenton, FL  34208

941.758.2551
Philip J. Feikema                                                   

phil@global-sanchez.com

Gregg Fisher LLC dba Fisher 

Enginnering

1817 Pinyon Pine Drive                               

Sarasota, FL  34240
941.203.8565

Gregg Fisher                                                             

gfisher@fisherengr.com

Halfacre Construction Company
7015 Professional Parkway East                            

Sarasota, FL  34240
941.907.9099

Jack Cox                                          

jackcox@halfacreco.com                                                                        

Hall Architects, PA
513 Central Avenue                                               

Sarasota, FL  34236
941.917.0883

Gregory Hall                                            

ghall@hallarchitects.com

Hanson Professional Services, Inc.
720 North Maitland Avenue                                        

Suite 102                                                                  

Maitland, FL 32751

407.622.2050
William C. Bradford                                            

bbradford@hanson-inc.com

Harvard Jolly, Inc.
6000 Cattleridge Drive                                     

Suite 204                                                         

Sarasota, FL  34236

941.954.7632
Stephen L. Johnson                                                 

s.johnson@harvardjolly.com

Hees & Associates, Inc.
1381 5th Street                                     

Sarasota, FL  34236
941.955.4555

Karl F. Hees                                               

karl@heesassociates.com
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Hyatt Survey Services, Inc.
11007 8th Avenue East                                   

Bradenton, FL  34212
941.748.4693

Pamela A. Hyatt                                   

pam@hyatt-survey.com

Jay Ammon Architect, Inc.
3246 Lakeview Oaks Drive                             

Longwood, FL  32779
941.526.0813

Jay Ammon                                                

jay@jayammon.com

Jon F. Swift, Inc.
2221 8th Street                                        

Sarasota, FL  34237
941.951.6100

Jason F. Swift                             

jason@jonfswiftinc.com

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.
1777 Main Street                                                 

Suite 200                                                                  

Sarasota, FL  34236

941.922.8187
Amy L. McGreger                             

amy.mcgreger@kimley-horn.com

Magnum Builders of Sarasota, Inc.
4545 Northgate Court                           

Sarasota, FL  34234
941.351.5560

Michael L. Baltzer                                     

mbaltzer@magnumbuilders.com

Manasota Commercial Construction
5515 21st Avenue West                                             

Suite D                                                              

Bradenton, FL  34209

941.795.2732
Clayton D. Johnson                                            

Clayj@manasotaconstruction.com

Matern Professional Engineering, Inc.
7680 Cambridge Manor Place                                          

Suite 101                                                                           

Fort Myers, FL  33907

239.332.1187
K. Todd Griffith / Erica Shay                                         

tgriffith@matern.net / eshay@matern.net

McIntyre Elwell & Strammer                      

General Contractors (ME&S)

1645 Barber Road                                  

Sarasota, FL  34240
941.377.6800

John A. McIntyre / Mark Freeman                                           

John-mcintyre@mesgc.com /                         

Mark-freeman@mesgc.om

ME3 Consulting Engineers, LLC
5300 Paylor Lane                                                               

Sarasota, FL  34240
941.748.1319

Sidney T. Pritchard                               

sidney@me3-engr.com

PBA Design Group, Inc.
2742 Jason Street                                            

Tampa, FL  33619
813.626.2540

Howard Piper                                                 

hhpiper@tampabay.rr.com
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Phoenix Engineering Group, Inc.
10012 North Dale Mabry Highway                                           

Suite 102                                                                 

Tampa, FL  33618

813.963.0888

Rhett R. Jackson / Susan Jackson                                           

igotinfo23@gmail.com / 

susan@designdisintions.com 

P.J. Hayes, Inc. dba Tandem 

Construction

5391 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard North                            

Suite 200                                                               

Sarasota, FL  34240  

941.954.1599
Peter J. Hayes                                

peter.hayes@tandemconstruction.com

Professional Service Industries, Inc. (PSI)
5801 Benjamin Center Drive                                              

Suite 112                                                                      

Tampa, FL  33634

813.886.1075
 Mendy Bell                                 

mendy.bell@psiusa.com

Robson Corporation
2231 Whitfield Park Loop                                       

Sarasota, FL  34243
941.580.7737

Grant Vosburg                                 

Grantv@Robsoncorp.com

Roof Engineering Associates, Inc.
500 County Road One                                     

P.O. Box 549                                       Palm 

Harbor, FL  34682

727.771.0598
William J. Shultz                                 

roofdoc81@verizon.net

Schenkel & Shultz, Inc.
677 North Washington Boulevard                                           

Sarasota, FL  34236
941.952.5875

Kenneth G. Dean                             

kdean@schenkelshultz.com

Seibert Architects, P.A.
1373 5th Street                                            

Sarasota, FL  34236
941.366.9161

Samuel C. Holladay                             

sholladay@seibertarchitects.com

Smith Seckman Reid, Inc. dba SSRCx
3300 Henderson Boulevard                                                 

Suite 102                                                       

Tampa, FL  33609

941.907.7750
Mark D. Smith                                              

msmith@ssr-inc.com

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
6900 Professional Parkway East                    

Sarasota, FL  34240
941.907.6900

Scott McKenna                             

scott.mckenna@stantec.com

Steinbaum & Associates, Inc.
6151 Lake Osprey Drive                                                              

P.O. Box 15437                                                              

Sarasota, FL  34240

941.921.2707
 Michele L. Steinbaum                                                       

michele@steinbaumecological.com
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Sweet Sparkman Architects, Inc.
2168 Main Street                                      

Sarasota, FL  34237                       
941.952.0084

Todd M. Sweet                      

tsweet@sweetsparkman.com

Terracon Consutants, Inc.
8260 Vico Court                                              

Unit B                                                          

Sarasota, FL  34240

941.379.0621
Scott N. Parrish                           

Scott.Parrish@terracon.com

The A.D. Morgan Corporation
2411 Manatee Avenue West                                            

Bradenton, Florida  34205
941.747.3001

Matt D'Amaddio                                                                      

mdamaddio@admorgan.com

TLC Engineering for Architecture, Inc.
6371 Business Boulevard                                                  

Suite 108                                                             

Sarasota, FL 34240

941.217.5200
Lawrin Ellis                                            

Lawrin.Ellis@tlc-eng.com

TRC Worldwide Engineering, Inc.
8340 Consumer Court                                

Sarasota, FL  34240
941.952.1717

Alice Garlock                                              

agarlock@trcww.com

Universal Engineering Sciences, Inc.
1748 Independence Boulevard                                 

Suite B-1                                                       

Sarasota, FL  34234

941.358.7410
Robert Gomez                            

rgomez@universalengineering.com

Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc. (VHB)
8043 Cooper Creek Boulevard                                   

Suite 201                                                        

University Park, FL  34201

941.351.8986
Gary M. Serviss                             

GServiss@vhb.com

Willis A. Smith Construction, Inc.
5001 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard North                             

Sarasota, FL  34240
941.366.3116

David E. Sessions                        

dsessions@willissmith.com

Wilson Structural Consultants, Inc.
6731 Professional Parkway West                        

Suite 103                                                   

Sarasota, FL  34240

941.907.4789
Richard D. Wilson, P.E.                       

rich@wilsonstructural.com
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Wharton-Smith, Inc.
252 West Marion Avenue                             

Unit 1123                                                      

Punta Gorda, FL  33950

813.288.0068
Tom Larossi                        

tiarossi@whartonsmith.com
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